XXX1 OLYMPIC GAMESRIO DE JANERIO, BRAZIL 2016

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

04.08

05.08

06.08

07.08

08.08

09.08

10.08

09:00 - 16:00
15:00

08:30- 11:45
20:00

08:30 - 09:20
10:30
11:15
13:00 - 14:15
15:30
16:15

09:00 - 09:50
09:00 - 13:00
09:30 - 14:00
11:00
11:45
15:00
16:15

09:00 - 11:30
12:00 - 14:00
15:30
16:30

09:00 - 10:30
09:00 - 13:30
12:00
12:45
15:00
16:15

Officia Training
Technical Meeting

Pre-Event Training
Opening Ceremony

10m Air Rifle Women

Finals 10m Air Rifle Women
Victory Ceremony

10m Air Pistol Men

Finals 10m Air Pistol Men
Victory Ceremony

10m Air Pistol Worﬁen\
@

Trap Women
Trap Men

Finalsl(ﬁ\A istol Women
Vic eremony
Tr,a Women
Ceremony

(&,{Om Air Rifle Men

Trap Men Day 2
Flnals 10m Air Rifle Men
Victory Ceremony
FinalsTrap Men
Victory Ceremony

25m Pistol Women Precision Stage

25m Pistol Women Rapid Fire Stage

Finals 25m Pistol Women
Victory Ceremony

50m Pistol Men

Double Trap Men

Finals 50m Pistol Men
Victory Ceremony

Finals Double Trap Men
Victory Ceremony




THURSDAY 11.08 09:00 - 10:45 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

12:00 Finals 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
13:15 Victory Ceremony
FRIDAY 12.08 09:00 - 09:50 50m Rifle Prone Men

09:00 - 14:00 Skeet Women
10:30 - 13:00 Skeet Men Day 1

11:00 Finals 50m Rifle Prone Men
11:45 Victory Ceremony
12:15- 14:30 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1
15:00 Finals Skeet Women
16:15 Victory Ceremony

SATURDAY 13.08 09:00-11:15 25m Rapid Fire Pistol M e2
09:30-12:30  Skeet Men Day 2 \&O
12:30 Finals 25m Rapid Fire Pistol M en
13:30 Victory Ceremo )
15:00 Finals Skeet Men
16:15 Victory

SUNDAY 14.08 09:00-11:45 a&f e 3 Positions Men

13:00 %m Rifle 3 Positions Men
14:15 (&\ilptory Ceremony

L)



