## XXXI OLYMPIC GAMES RIO DE JANERIO, BRAZIL 2016

THURSDAY	04.08	09:00 - 16:00	Official Training
	01100	15:00	Technical Meeting
FRIDAY	05.08	08:30 - 11:45	Pre-Event Training
		20:00	Opening Ceremony
SATURDAY	06.08	08:30 - 09:20	10m Air Rifle Women
		10:30	Finals 10m Air Rifle Women
		11:15	Victory Ceremony
		13:00 - 14:15	10m Air Pistol Men
		15:30	Finals 10m Air Pistol Men
		16:15	Victory Ceremony
SUNDAY	07.08	09:00 - 09:50	<u>10m Air Pistol Women</u>
		09:00 - 13:00	Trap Women
		09:30 - 14:00	Trap Men Day 1
		11:00	Finals 10m Air Pistol Women
		11:45	Victory Ceremony
		15:00	Finals Trap Women
		16:15	Victory Ceremony
MONDAY	08.08	09:00 - 10:15	10m Air Rifle Men
WIONDAI	08.08	09:30 - 12:30	Trap Men Day 2
		12:00	Finals 10m Air Rifle Men
		12:45	Victory Ceremony
	- A	15:00	Finals Trap Men
	-	16:15	Victory Ceremony
	- Carlos		5
TUESDAY	09.08	09:00 - 11:30	25m Pistol Women Precision Stage
		12:00 - 14:00	25m Pistol Women Rapid Fire Stage
		15:30	Finals 25m Pistol Women
		16:30	Victory Ceremony
WEDNESDAY	10.08	09:00 - 10:30	50m Pistol Men
		09:00 - 13:30	Double Trap Men
		12:00	Finals 50m Pistol Men
		12:45	Victory Ceremony
		15:00	Finals Double Trap Men
		16:15	Victory Ceremony

THURSDAY	11.08	09:00 - 10:45 <b>12:00</b> 13:15	50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Finals 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Victory Ceremony
FRIDAY	12.08	09:00 - 09:50 09:00 - 14:00 10:30 - 13:00 <b>11:00</b> 11:45 12:15 - 14:30 <b>15:00</b> 16:15	50m Rifle Prone Men Skeet Women Skeet Men Day 1 Finals 50m Rifle Prone Men Victory Ceremony 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1 Finals Skeet Women Victory Ceremony
SATURDAY	13.08	09:00 - 11:15 09:30 - 12:30 <b>12:30</b> 13:30 <b>15:00</b> 16:15	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2 Skeet Men Day 2 <b>Finals 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men</b> Victory Ceremony <b>Finals Skeet Men</b> Victory Ceremony
SUNDAY	14.08	09:00 - 11:45 <b>13:00</b> 14:15	50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Finals 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Victory Ceremony